
1 Pizza Crust

1/4C Sauce

16oz Cheese Blend

Possible Allergens or Sensitivites

Yes No

1. X

2. X

3. X

4. 
Pepperoni 

Only
X

5. X

6. X

7.
Cheese & 

Veggie
Pepperoni

Contains Egg

PIZZA CHEESE #001647 ,PEPPERONI #000170, VEGGIE #000172

Provides: 2M/MA 2G

Ingredients
Makes: 1

Prep Time:

Cooking Time:

Image

Nutrition Facts

Contains Dairy

Contains Nuts

Contains Pork

Contains Gluten g/f crust available

Contains Soy

Vegetarian




